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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

RK Reeves & 
Associates Inc. Corine Walker 

 
Ph: 770-841-9315 corine@rkreeves.com N Y N/A 

Universal Landscaping 
Services, LLC Wanda Pittman 

 
Ph: 678-510-6282 ulandscapes@yahoo.com N N N/A 

Dokun Technologies, 
LLC 

Solomon 
Adedokun 

 
Ph: 678-935-0136 info@dokuntech.com N Y N/A 

Municipal Emergency 
Services (MES) Jeremy Adams 

 
Ph: 800-868-8584 jadams@mesfire.com N N 22-101537-ITB 

Pateco Services Michael Pate 
 

Ph: 678-644-9812 mike.pate@patecoservices.com N N 22-101532-ITB 

Ferguson Waterworks David Bryan 
 

Ph: 770-300-9269 david.bryan@ferguson.com N N 22-101507-ITB 
22-101496-ITB 
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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-
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LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

Integrated Construction 
Mgmt, Inc. (ICM) Dave Blake 

 
Ph: 404-267-3733 drblake@icmworks.com N Y 22-101507-ITB 

Traffic Troopers, Inc. Harold Cox 
 

Ph: 770-896-3459 harold@traffictroopersinc.com N N N/A 

Safeguard Printing & 
Promotional Products, 

Inc. 
Ava Sims 

 
Ph: 770-752-4612 ava@safeguardmi.com N Y 22-101537-ITB 

Driveway Repair 
Service, LLC 

Dr. Dianne 
Crewe-Shaw 

 
Ph: 704-957-1808 drivewayrepairservicellc@gmail.com N Y N/A 

Metals & Materials 
Engineers, LLC Barry Bennett 

 
Ph: 678-691-3747 bbennett@mmelab.com N Y 22-101507-ITB 

Safeguard Printing & 
Promotional Products, 

Inc. 
Larry D. Stancil 

 
Ph: 770-752-4612 larry@safeguardmi.com N Y 22-101537-ITB 
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Solicitations Announced: 

22-101537 – ITB 
22-101534 – ITB 
22-101532 – ITB 
22-101507 – ITB 
22-101496 - ITB 
All solicitations listed do not confirm eligibility requirements. Please make sure that you review each solicitation for deadline dates 

Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

AC Sweepers and 
Maintenance, Inc. 

Latasha 
Crenshaw 

 
Ph: 678-790-0981 Latasha@acsweepers.com N N 22-101532-ITB 

EnviroWaste Services 
Group, Inc. Eddy Barba 

 
Ph: 305-637-9665 eddybarba@ewsg.com N N N/A 

Godhigh Agency Dr. Jeri 
Godhigh 

 
Ph: 404-820-0543 jeri@godhighagency.com N N 22-101537-ITB 

Latham Home 
Sanitation Company, 

Inc. 
Ric Jarvis 

 
Ph: 678-283-0880 ricjarvis@gmail.com N N 22-101534-ITB 

Nafeco Uniform 
Solutions Allan Estroff 

 
Ph: 404-375-0852 allan.estroff@nafeco.com N N 22-101537-ITB 
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